
Place Entry # Squad Div Youth Adult Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Youth Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Adult Scratch HC Total Scholarship

1 32 3 F/F Nevaeh Pratt Meredith Pratt 160 193 160 513 141 142 145 428 941 477 1418 $375
2 43 6 F/F Eliana Occhino Jenn Close 289 195 209 693 238 224 258 720 1413 0 1413 Scratch Award
3 262 4 F/F Emily Karns Mandie Yantz 93 137 145 375 170 247 188 605 980 405 1385 $325
4 127 1 F/F Ella Bailey Cindy Burnett 176 164 143 483 141 164 129 434 917 464 1381 $275
5 99 3 F/F Isabella Gonzalez Ashley Hardy 130 113 137 380 217 174 269 660 1040 340 1380
6 202 1 F/F Autumn Briggs Britney Persutti 146 124 193 463 182 197 201 580 1043 332 1375
7 139 3 F/F Erin McDonough Cindy Burnett 182 163 148 493 159 159 181 499 992 364 1356
8 23 3 F/F Sadrianna Erb Deanna Rose 185 211 242 638 201 184 168 553 1191 159 1350
9 200 1 F/F Tiffany Persutti Erin Gamache 179 160 191 530 182 279 201 662 1192 145 1337
10 189 1 F/F Aurora Yantz Mandie Yantz 214 214 167 595 130 169 184 483 1078 245 1323
11 306 6 F/F Stephanie Volbrecht Ashley Hardy 127 142 120 389 247 225 217 689 1078 243 1321
T12 57 6 F/F Alyssa Mattel Nancy Mattel 209 171 234 614 156 164 177 497 1111 207 1318
T12 294 7 F/F Kirsten Awarado Katie Brocato 103 115 101 319 153 145 151 449 768 550 1318
14 194 1 F/F Leila Cadoso Joyce Eybers 105 86 93 284 157 124 119 400 684 631 1315
15 22 2 F/F Sadrianna Erb Cindy Burnett 173 203 201 577 154 190 164 508 1085 224 1309
16 138 3 F/F Cassidy Bellows Amie Bellows 91 83 99 273 173 181 136 490 763 531 1294
T17 159 4 F/F Sky Corradino Kerrie Simmons 168 155 124 447 162 144 135 441 888 399 1287
T17 152 7 F/F Zoey O'May Teresa O'May 138 95 109 342 103 106 113 322 664 623 1287
19 14 6 F/F Lily Robinson Lisa Robinson 134 193 152 479 163 201 179 543 1022 259 1281
20 235 2 F/F Aurora Yantz Shanna Chapulsky 172 208 179 559 189 235 160 584 1143 137 1280
21 283 4 F/F Lacie Lapointe Amy Dumas 132 174 213 519 217 192 233 642 1161 102 1263
22 13 4 F/F Lily Robinson Stephanie Keller 163 138 155 456 169 177 174 520 976 283 1259
23 87 3 F/F Anna Kanakos Tanya Chrzan 134 150 157 441 130 119 158 407 848 405 1253
24 67 4 F/F Anella Tillman Nicole Wakelee 225 165 177 567 157 164 154 475 1042 210 1252
25 4 1 F/F Trinity Field Liz Field 144 147 195 486 191 192 215 598 1084 164 1248
26 281 4 F/F Alana Turbeville Adrienne Tuberville 161 134 138 433 203 188 183 574 1007 234 1241
27 253 4 F/F Lilli DeAngelis Michelle Schmiderer 110 115 188 413 179 158 171 508 921 313 1234
28 220 2 F/F Tiffany Persutti Britney Persutti 169 199 188 556 170 163 143 476 1032 197 1229
29 83 7 F/F Cailyn Willard Hannah Brocklehurst 220 144 202 566 249 147 202 598 1164 62 1226
30 273 4 F/F Ella Brocato Kaitlyn Brocato 58 83 97 238 113 112 135 360 598 621 1219
31 109 7 F/F Joyanna Krause Sarah Krager 166 146 154 466 192 199 205 596 1062 156 1218
32 247 3 F/F Samantha Schmiderer Michelle Schmiderer 169 180 189 538 187 138 173 498 1036 135 1171

32

1 144 4 F/M Addison Marchegiano Tim Morley 80 114 78 272 231 215 224 670 942 545 1487 $375
2 53 3 F/M Aria O'Brien Matthew O'Brien 90 105 121 316 243 223 258 724 1040 383 1423 $325
3 58 4 F/M Nora Rowe Mike Johnson 160 174 169 503 234 211 243 688 1191 229 1420 $275
4 33 1 F/M Harper Ferraro Damion Ferraro 196 236 212 644 255 243 234 732 1376 37 1413 Scratch Award
5 128 2 F/M Shannon McGrath Jim McGrath 247 186 186 619 179 166 224 569 1188 218 1406 $225
6 259 4 F/M Merida Yantz Mark Karns 167 159 201 527 174 190 233 597 1124 267 1391 $175
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7 121 1 F/M Addison Marchegiano Jim McGrath 79 82 93 254 179 202 181 562 816 572 1388 $175
T8 44 3 F/M Eliana Occhino Mike Tryniski 202 248 229 679 232 226 247 705 1384 0 1384 Scratch Award
T8 167 4 F/M Isabella Levine Ken Haslip 155 147 136 438 213 191 224 628 1066 318 1384 $150
10 166 3 F/M Kristen Alvardo Ken Haslip 99 97 126 322 226 224 235 685 1007 372 1379
11 143 4 F/M Tiffany McCarthy Devon Squier 211 179 203 593 257 211 224 692 1285 89 1374
12 129 2 F/M Miley Bohrer Neal Argento 210 198 224 632 255 205 238 698 1330 43 1373  
13 263 4 F/M Katey Karns Dave Yantz 102 86 88 276 279 191 246 716 992 375 1367
T14 122 1 F/M Shannon McGrath Neal Argento 226 169 183 578 235 211 267 713 1291 75 1366
T14 130 2 F/M Erin McDonough Randy Squier 207 192 170 569 197 205 163 565 1134 232 1366
16 126 1 F/M Miley Bohrer David Yantz 176 184 198 558 248 258 213 719 1277 86 1363
17 165 2 F/M Mary Ann Levine Ken Haslip 150 153 197 500 254 189 185 628 1128 224 1352
18 287 4 F/M Cailyn Willard Darrell Brocato 231 183 207 621 226 228 255 709 1330 21 1351
19 59 4 F/M Lydia Tutty James Hessenius 203 231 160 594 217 234 221 672 1266 81 1347
T20 142 4 F/M Shannon McGrath Randy Squier 182 179 190 551 239 210 200 649 1200 143 1343
T20 233 2 F/M Ashley Karns DaveYantz 128 158 169 455 248 205 236 689 1144 199 1343
T22 101 1 F/M Madison Rondeau Ryan McIntyre 175 265 244 684 200 172 248 620 1304 35 1339
T22 64 4 F/M Alexis Lukaj Alex Lukaj 162 118 180 460 184 167 148 499 959 380 1339
24 249 3 F/M Madison VanWagenen Patrick VanWagenan 138 93 134 365 198 215 164 577 942 394 1336
25 206 1 F/M Isabella Reynaga Samuel Reynaga 122 146 147 415 204 167 182 553 968 364 1332
26 188 1 F/M Elizabeth Hughes John Hughes 160 172 137 469 276 223 215 714 1183 148 1331
27 60 3 F/M Teagan Tutty James Hessenius 212 185 126 523 214 208 231 653 1176 151 1327
28 260 6 F/M Paige Brooks Ryan Bequette 198 145 174 517 206 165 186 557 1074 248 1322
29 49 4 F/M Teagan Tutty Charles Tutty 159 167 151 477 157 221 196 574 1051 270 1321
30 170 4 F/M Kaila Grace Nolasco RJ Nolasco 190 178 161 529 210 243 185 638 1167 153 1320
31 277 6 F/M Savannah Swiatacha Matt Swiatacha 210 205 190 605 247 191 234 672 1277 40 1317
32 123 1 F/M Merida Yantz Randy Squier 141 169 168 478 183 233 190 606 1084 232 1316
T33 285 4 F/M Lorelai Leskoske John Kohonski 160 206 201 567 251 219 211 681 1248 67 1315
T33 268 4 F/M Gianna Ferger Brian Ferger 156 147 150 453 243 210 226 679 1132 183 1315
35 219 6 F/M Sky Corradino Jose Rojas 150 126 173 449 169 159 155 483 932 380 1312
36 261 4 F/M Aurora Yantz Raymond Hill 222 159 152 533 184 256 187 627 1160 151 1311
37 24 4 F/M Sadrianna Erb Norm Bialuski 228 201 172 601 211 211 277 699 1300 5 1305
38 190 1 F/M Ashley Karns Mark Karns 145 151 146 442 187 213 202 602 1044 259 1303
39 218 3 F/M Samantha Murphy Tom Murphy 151 149 99 399 279 236 205 720 1119 183 1302
40 161 6 F/M Adelynne Licastri Michael Schardt 115 112 128 355 266 248 203 717 1072 229 1301
41 269 4 F/M Alexandria Wagner Dave Wagner 143 139 159 441 220 201 143 564 1005 294 1299
42 162 3 F/M Amanda Leach Eric Leach 168 177 139 484 171 189 194 554 1038 256 1294
T43 227 2 F/M Cailyn Willard Timothy Willard 205 190 178 573 202 213 211 626 1199 91 1290
T43 163 4 F/M Amanda Leach Jeff Leach 150 132 156 438 173 182 209 564 1002 288 1290
T45 100 4 F/M Madison Rondeau Jerry Carroll 259 247 190 696 190 190 187 567 1263 24 1287
T45 155 2 F/M Sky Corradino Angelo Corradino 179 108 139 426 144 193 168 505 931 356 1287
T47 16 1 F/M Avery Trudell Charles A Trudell 180 191 171 542 184 211 202 597 1139 143 1282
T47 252 3 F/M Chelsea Wood Jeffrey Wood 162 162 144 468 172 152 188 512 980 302 1282
T49 251 4 F/M Avery Keller Pat Von Wagenen 87 115 82 284 181 171 198 550 834 440 1274
T49 136 3 F/M Shannon McGrath Devon Squier 166 179 144 489 193 207 259 659 1148 126 1274
T49 254 4 F/M Anisa Johnson Tim Von Wagenen 170 165 123 458 227 215 196 638 1096 178 1274
T49 277 4 F/M Avery Keller Pat Von Wagenen 87 115 82 284 181 171 198 550 834 440 1274



53 106 4 F/M Emma Felton Ryan McIntyre 235 181 172 588 223 234 191 648 1236 37 1273
54 18 2 F/M Avery Trudell Charles G Trudell 173 152 181 506 206 137 185 528 1034 237 1271
T55 260 4 F/M Ashley Karns Mike Mitchell 183 202 127 512 126 151 173 450 962 307 1269
T55 55 7 F/M Julia Parker Ronald Kratzer 121 96 88 305 164 167 183 514 819 450 1269
57 151 3 F/M Kylie Downing Nathan Johnson 194 190 235 619 215 189 181 585 1204 62 1266
58 168 6 F/M Zoey O'May Ken Haslip 106 88 116 310 183 234 159 576 886 378 1264
T59 140 4 F/M Miley Bohrer Jim McGrath 200 181 183 564 170 180 160 510 1074 186 1260
T59 156 3 F/M Alexis Lukaj Keith Hudson 113 132 139 384 179 184 171 534 918 342 1260
T61 302 6 F/M Taylor Morse Kurt Brockman 175 206 157 538 205 215 191 611 1149 110 1259
T61 279 5 F/M Ella Brocato Darrell Brocato 87 112 75 274 223 195 203 621 895 364 1259
63 105 1 F/M Emma Felton Tom Murphy 190 180 189 559 213 235 229 677 1236 10 1246
T64 68 3 F/M Anella Tillman Michael Johnson 157 180 189 526 194 196 197 587 1113 132 1245
T64 201 1 F/M Mackenzie Aldrich Eric Aldrich 91 111 78 280 186 150 157 493 773 472 1245
66 52 6 F/M Alivia Kappen Tim Kappen 171 146 159 476 198 160 210 568 1044 197 1241
67 226 2 F/M Katey Karns Mark Karns 78 60 96 234 198 151 206 555 789 448 1237
68 289 3 F/M Sarah Zulich Michael Petrie 168 195 205 568 185 195 166 546 1114 121 1235
69 89 4 F/M Gianna LaPiana David DiSalvo 154 156 142 452 191 223 209 623 1075 159 1234
70 50 3 F/M Lydia Tutty Charles Tutty 168 174 178 520 169 199 146 514 1034 199 1233
71 42 4 F/M Eliana Occhino Derek Magna 213 166 239 618 197 199 200 596 1214 0 1214
72 248 3 F/M Paige VanWagenen Kyle Inge 79 99 103 281 153 146 214 513 794 418 1212
73 307 7 F/M Stephanie Volbrecht Douglas Volbrecht 137 94 127 358 146 160 168 474 832 372 1204
T74 21 1 F/M Sadrianna Erb Lucas Teeples 178 187 166 531 180 205 211 596 1127 75 1202
T74 275 6 F/M Serenity Jones James MacMurray 116 148 128 392 190 188 168 546 938 264 1202
76 182 1 F/M Emma Garan Joseph DeSantis III 89 82 59 230 154 234 149 537 767 426 1193
77 135 3 F/M Miley Bohrer Randy Squier 194 152 169 515 181 182 190 553 1068 110 1178
78 264 4 F/M Kylie Downing Jason Krausnick 124 179 191 494 210 178 159 547 1041 135 1176
79 292 5 F/M Jenny Morano Thomas Morano 137 121 122 380 148 135 168 451 831 340 1171
80 203 1 F/M Jenny Morano Thomas Morano 113 130 135 378 124 126 156 406 784 340 1124

80

1 45 1 M/F Gerald Urbaez Rosaly Urbaez 266 226 228 720 235 193 214 642 1362 148 1510 Scratch Award
2 65 1 M/F Braylon Lyke Sandra Lyke 149 221 233 603 174 214 156 544 1147 342 1489 $375
3 234 2 M/F Tristan Sukhran Cindy Custadio 171 171 179 521 207 192 195 594 1115 329 1444 $325
4 145 4 M/F Anthony Marchegiano Cindy Burnett 226 211 203 640 137 166 168 471 1111 286 1397 $275
5 118 6 M/F Gavin Connell Emily Kulkarni 258 224 201 683 231 218 215 664 1347 48 1395
6 208 1 M/F Isaiah Peterson Dawn Markic 125 184 167 476 127 129 186 442 918 461 1379
7 257 6 M/F Nicholas O'Brien Jeannie O'Brien 165 137 157 459 80 88 116 284 743 631 1374
T8 275 4 M/F Ben Aughtry Danielle Dolegala 185 211 166 562 175 268 248 691 1253 118 1371
T8 97 2 M/F Nicholas Hudson Ashley Hardy 176 170 140 486 257 248 202 707 1193 178 1371
10 48 2 M/F Jacob Pena Rosaly Urbaez 170 164 167 501 194 194 176 564 1065 305 1370
11 39 2 M/F Gavin Skinner Ashley Skinner 194 275 210 679 215 198 182 595 1274 94 1368
12 274 4 M/F Jermaine Moss Sierra Radford 246 175 177 598 180 140 137 457 1055 302 1357
13 29 4 M/F Tommy Rawa Deanna Rose 220 225 203 648 183 197 138 518 1166 170 1336
14 281 4 M/F CJ Qumburji Dakota Evans 184 197 180 561 215 169 233 617 1178 143 1321
15 96 3 M/F Nicholas Hudson Ginnie Hudson 158 153 125 436 152 115 149 416 852 464 1316
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16 259 6 M/F Blake Bequette Karen Bequette 139 125 153 417 121 86 73 280 697 615 1312
17 54 1 M/F Nathan Armstrong Patricia Miller 181 201 159 541 150 133 160 443 984 318 1302
18 236 2 M/F Lorenzo Sukhram Donna Mussig 178 184 181 543 269 181 177 627 1170 129 1299
T19 232 2 M/F Aiden Torres Michelle Schmiderer 191 164 212 567 181 165 224 570 1137 135 1272
T19 228 2 M/F Brayden Masclee Darlene Masclee 223 208 228 659 110 133 149 392 1051 221 1272
21 157 3 M/F Jared Greenberg Kerrie Simmons 173 203 167 543 177 145 147 469 1012 259 1271
22 107 2 M/F Noah Miller Dakota Evans 147 92 157 396 161 190 207 558 954 313 1267
23 62 3 M/F Griffin Evans Susan Evans 76 86 85 247 100 106 111 317 564 699 1263
24 176 4 M/F Brayden Masclee Darleen Masclee 202 256 222 680 103 97 159 359 1039 221 1260
25 186 1 M/F Ben Smeaton Nicole Wakelee 194 135 226 555 181 168 180 529 1084 170 1254
26 198 1 M/F Jackson Briggs Dawn Briggs 131 116 125 372 143 193 170 506 878 375 1253
27 278 6 M/F Jack Moyer Toby Cross 192 137 161 490 116 105 136 357 847 351 1198
28 243 4 M/F Jeremiah Edo April Clapp 175 179 165 519 172 136 172 480 999 126 1125
29 196 1 M/F Lucas Swett Jessica Swett 132 126 144 402 62 91 81 234 636 310 946

29

1 185 1 M/M-A Jeremiah Edo David Redman Sr 247 247 227 721 226 267 195 688 1409 186 1595 $375
2 204 1 M/M-A Myken Hatherhill Darrel Vanhoose 279 257 180 716 289 225 257 771 1487 72 1559 Scratch Award
3 37 3 M/M-A Zenon Gasiorowski Mike Gasiorowski 247 201 221 669 245 225 278 748 1417 105 1522 $325
4 191 1 M/M-A Ryan McIntyre II John Kohanski Jr 227 235 235 697 268 299 213 780 1477 18 1495 Scratch Award
5 46 1 M/M-A Jacob Pena Gerardo M. Urbaez Jr. 219 143 192 554 285 257 237 779 1333 159 1492 $275
6 10 4 M/M-A Nikolas Brown Steven Brown 195 279 235 709 224 209 214 647 1356 135 1491 $225
7 104 2 M/M-A Ryan McIntyre II Ryan McIntyre 231 224 256 711 267 223 269 759 1470 8 1478 Scratch Award
8 149 2 M/M-A Jake Herb Chris Lamb 243 248 230 721 193 208 254 655 1376 99 1475 $175
9 92 4 M/M-A Matthew Neus Jason Neus 222 238 224 684 177 180 242 599 1283 186 1469 $175
10 253 5 M/M-A Andrew Mihalko Ed Milhalko 192 195 169 556 289 226 208 723 1279 183 1462 $150
11 74 3 M/M-A William Harville Stephen Harville 224 187 220 631 263 269 197 729 1360 97 1457 $150
12 132 2 M/M-A Anthony Marchegiano Tim Morley 257 224 218 699 175 181 193 549 1248 202 1450 $150
T13 290 4 M/M-A Angelo Galofaro Jason Walker 225 215 200 640 279 243 229 751 1391 56 1447 $125
T13 148 1 M/M-A Jake Herb Mark Bolton 233 236 201 670 205 167 222 594 1264 183 1447 $125
15 256 4 M/M-A Scott Riley Ryan Lippke 213 236 196 645 259 243 209 711 1356 86 1442 $125
16 221 2 M/M-A CJ Qumburji David Redman Sr 216 203 191 610 235 206 179 620 1230 199 1429 $100
17 197 1 M/M-A Julian Gamache Nelson Chase 209 254 186 649 217 259 235 711 1360 67 1427
18 231 2 M/M-A Troy Enriquiz Marlon Enriquiz 201 175 163 539 225 215 222 662 1201 221 1422
19 35 1 M/M-A Jacob LaFlesh Scott McLaughlin 215 225 245 685 210 178 257 645 1330 91 1421
20 311 7 M/M-A Alexander Greaves Darius Fuller 284 240 204 728 279 226 185 690 1418 0 1418
21 47 2 M/M-A Gerald Urbaez Gerardo M. Urbaez Jr. 229 182 254 665 257 279 214 750 1415 2 1417
22 309 7 M/M-A Christopher Rinaldi Amefika Greares 228 215 248 691 235 264 215 714 1405 8 1413
23 271 4 M/M-A Raymond Cyr John Scholefield 235 174 221 630 269 258 254 781 1411 0 1411
24 217 2 M/M-A Landon Ayres Howard Ayres 183 264 195 642 244 243 180 667 1309 99 1408
25 187 1 M/M-A Raymond Cyr Dave Jecko 236 213 237 686 279 227 214 720 1406 0 1406
26 296 6 M/M-A Kris O'Donaghy III Kris O'Donaghy II 193 187 136 516 255 208 191 654 1170 234 1404
27 313 7 M/M-A Landon Goodfellow Shaun Goodfellow 152 132 210 494 252 248 223 723 1217 183 1400
T28 282 4 M/M-A Lenny A. Marrero Arthur O'Conner 183 223 210 616 188 230 213 631 1247 145 1392
T28 40 3 M/M-A Gavin Skinner Todd Fenchal 239 181 210 630 223 221 259 703 1333 59 1392
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T28 31 3 M/M-A Tristan Pratt Ron Gunn 184 220 182 586 221 218 219 658 1244 148 1392
31 71 1 M/M-A Michael Rennells Howard Ayres 278 212 187 677 249 227 238 714 1391 0 1391
32 51 3 M/M-A Brayden Askew John Askew 230 132 168 530 227 256 231 714 1244 143 1387
33 70 6 M/M-A Dawson Robinson John Sponable 267 223 235 725 192 234 234 660 1385 0 1385
34 270 4 M/M-A Josiah Hewlett David Redmans Sr 187 188 221 596 160 185 213 558 1154 226 1380
35 222 2 M/M-A Jeremiah Edo Jose Rojas 209 190 225 624 139 193 224 556 1180 199 1379
36 307 7 M/M-A Malcom Jackon Justin Jackson 214 217 203 634 189 144 181 514 1148 229 1377
37 5 1 M/M-A Nicholas Powers Stephen Powers 185 184 256 625 199 186 183 568 1193 180 1373
38 19 6 M/M-A Rory Piraino Martin Piraino 107 128 191 426 237 256 247 740 1166 205 1371
39 265 4 M/M-A Declan Krieger John Dolan II 179 203 190 572 195 225 237 657 1229 137 1366
40 158 4 M/M-A Aiden Vimos Jonathan Limekiller 212 163 205 580 235 247 249 731 1311 51 1362
41 38 1 M/M-A Gavin Skinner Steve Skinner 222 248 207 677 240 205 180 625 1302 59 1361
42 291 5 M/M-A Landon Wilcox Matt Jones 213 190 227 630 148 213 194 555 1185 175 1360
43 280 4 M/M-A Johathan Tuberville John Tuberville 162 194 154 510 228 223 235 686 1196 159 1355
44 111 2 M/M-A Michael Rennells Devon Gunderson 236 187 216 639 267 215 227 709 1348 5 1353
45 308 7 M/M-A Nikolas Brown Steve Brown 199 205 174 578 192 240 206 638 1216 135 1351
46 7 3 M/M-A Hudson Hawk Richard Hawk Jr 167 183 176 526 232 237 204 673 1199 151 1350
47 79 3 M/M-A Zachary Kassel Mike Locke 256 198 216 670 234 191 188 613 1283 64 1347
T48 215 2 M/M-A Bentley Goodier Kenneth Watson II 200 178 234 612 233 193 175 601 1213 132 1345
T48 141 4 M/M-A Ben Smeaton Neal Argento 212 203 213 628 279 197 231 707 1335 10 1345
T48 134 3 M/M-A Brayden Masclee Neal Argento 238 229 212 679 181 247 238 666 1345 0 1345
51 112 7 M/M-A Sean McNally Tom McNally 223 268 195 686 267 200 182 649 1335 5 1340
52 240 2 M/M-A Ayzek Dumas Nick Dumas 207 215 227 649 207 245 175 627 1276 62 1338
53 237 2 M/M-A Alberto Mussig Timothy Mussig 196 198 164 558 163 195 222 580 1138 199 1337
T54 293 5 M/M-A Terry Miller Jr Terry Miller Jr 190 237 202 629 172 225 177 574 1203 132 1335
T54 95 4 M/M-A Nicholas Hudson Stephen Russell 172 214 164 550 234 191 244 669 1219 116 1335
56 212 3 M/M-A Bentley Goodier Shawn Goodier 191 227 209 627 204 213 195 612 1239 94 1333
57 93 4 M/M-A Daniel Neus Thomas Walls 225 227 193 645 173 216 195 584 1229 102 1331
58 266 4 M/M-A Mason Apgar John Apgar 222 178 224 624 174 205 171 550 1174 156 1330
T59 120 1 M/M-A Zachary Cummings Matt Baumgartner 150 150 183 483 221 248 289 758 1241 86 1327
T59 86 3 M/M-A Brent Bates Edward Brockhuizen III 224 143 165 532 203 221 180 604 1136 191 1327
61 133 3 M/M-A Anthony Marchegiano Jim McGrath 159 164 145 468 146 180 244 570 1038 288 1326
62 171 2 M/M-A Adam Wakelee Mark Bolton 204 171 266 641 213 177 211 601 1242 83 1325
63 91 4 M/M-A Trea Nickerson Joel Stevens 188 171 251 610 170 179 205 554 1164 159 1323
64 192 1 M/M-A CJ Qumburji Jose Rojas 147 192 256 595 158 187 168 513 1108 213 1321
T65 124 1 M/M-A Anthony Marchegiano Devon Squier 208 160 161 529 224 190 237 651 1180 137 1317
T65 103 3 M/M-A Nathan Felton Jeffrey Leach 209 171 189 569 183 186 190 559 1128 189 1317
67 226 2 M/M-A Jared Greenberg Samuel Reynaga 193 150 238 581 187 199 165 551 1132 180 1312
68 300 6 M/M-A Brayden Armison Matthew Armison 203 161 156 520 244 246 223 713 1233 75 1308
69 154 2 M/M-A Lenny A. Marrero Lenny Marrero 188 232 190 610 169 188 190 547 1157 148 1305
70 2 6 M/M-A Joseph M Lachowicz Joseph P. Lachowicz 204 166 256 626 160 221 180 561 1187 116 1303
71 214 3 M/M-A Peyton Nelson Aiden Kosinski 204 183 241 628 216 194 216 626 1254 48 1302
72 288 4 M/M-A Alex Locke Ryan Buffum 229 214 192 635 171 214 188 573 1208 89 1297
T73 115 5 M/M-A Maison Apgar John Apgar 200 167 182 549 232 167 164 563 1112 183 1295
T73 9 3 M/M-A Peter DiRubbo Rick DiRubbo 143 144 167 454 227 184 236 647 1101 194 1295
75 78 2 M/M-A Zachary Kassel Mike Rask 226 222 181 629 225 204 236 665 1294 0 1294



76 94 4 M/M-A Dominic LaPiana III Jamie Masclee 168 238 215 621 174 255 203 632 1253 40 1293
77 172 1 M/M-A Adam Wakelee Chris Lamb 219 213 208 640 181 224 246 651 1291 0 1291
78 298 5 M/M-A Dedan Krieser Lucas Teeples 147 224 170 541 202 216 174 592 1133 156 1289
79 181 1 M/M-A Peyton Nelson Kenneth Watson II 189 204 237 630 166 232 161 559 1189 97 1286
80 98 3 M/M-A Garrett Arnold Stephen Bussell 245 258 193 696 173 189 227 589 1285 0 1285
81 108 3 M/M-A Justin Zimmerman James Zimmerman 261 156 190 607 244 232 201 677 1284 0 1284
T82 213 2 M/M-A Owen Watson Aiden Kosinski 199 177 209 585 195 193 216 604 1189 94 1283
T82 28 1 M/M-A Alex Mowers Logan Hoyt 197 198 144 539 221 179 234 634 1173 110 1283
T84 177 1 M/M-A Brayden Masclee James Masclee 200 244 259 703 200 193 183 576 1279 0 1279
T84 153 1 M/M-A Lenny A. Marrero Anfil Polanco 168 153 182 503 193 192 235 620 1123 156 1279
T86 272 4 M/M-A Austin Arzaga Jose Rojas 204 186 192 582 168 205 171 544 1126 151 1277
T86 180 1 M/M-A Owen Watson Shawn Goodier 187 187 163 537 200 248 187 635 1172 105 1277
88 102 4 M/M-A Nathan Felton Eric Leach 203 191 156 550 198 177 170 545 1095 178 1273
89 12 7 M/M-B Mosezelle (MJ) Lee Bihler Douglas Hennessy 189 144 187 520 183 212 160 555 1075 197 1272
T90 257 4 M/M-A Wesley Lell John Lell 225 237 168 630 140 237 224 601 1231 40 1271
T90 223 2 M/M-A Josiah Hewlett Anfil Polanco 198 190 174 562 199 186 157 542 1104 167 1271
92 284 4 M/M-A Aydan Dumas Nick Dumas 201 198 209 608 257 180 185 622 1230 37 1267
T93 114 3 M/M-A Landon Butenko Kevin Ferguson 217 269 180 666 172 217 208 597 1263 2 1265
T93 41 4 M/M-A Gavin Skinner Dave Disque 173 170 158 501 236 252 220 708 1209 56 1265
95 137 3 M/M-A Ben Smeaton Tim Morley 194 210 142 546 185 213 193 591 1137 126 1263
96 63 4 M/M-A Jeffrey Wilson II Jeffrey Wilson 158 191 175 524 183 169 179 531 1055 207 1262
97 295 7 M/M-A Matthew Alvarado Darrell Brocato 128 109 139 376 216 259 175 650 1026 234 1260
98 193 1 M/M-A Austin Arzaga Lenny Morrero 192 224 217 633 170 170 191 531 1164 89 1253
T99 25 3 M/M-A Alex Mowers Steve Skinner 199 245 148 592 225 193 242 660 1252 0 1252
T99 3 6 M/M-A Nick Powers Stephen Powers 174 182 244 600 132 203 137 472 1072 180 1252
T99 209 1 M/M-A Dominick A. Cassanelli Dominick Cassanelli Jr 161 110 141 412 154 170 225 549 961 291 1252
102 15 1 M/M-A Theodore Trudell Charles G Trudell 164 223 153 540 136 177 157 470 1010 240 1250
103 8 3 M/M-A Mark Hawk John French 215 204 204 623 216 204 206 626 1249 0 1249
104 36 1 M/M-A Alex M. Bigelow Bill Bigelow 206 184 217 607 220 160 223 603 1210 32 1242
105 216 3 M/M-A Owen Watson Kenneth Watson II 165 196 177 538 150 237 173 560 1098 143 1241
106 185 1 M/M-A Bentley Goodier Aiden Kosinski 205 195 226 626 169 177 182 528 1154 83 1237
107 225 2 M/M-A Brandon Aldrich Eric Aldrich 210 170 120 500 179 196 186 561 1061 175 1236
108 72 3 M/M-A Michael Rennells Eric Gunderson 195 176 214 585 165 219 204 588 1173 62 1235
109 314 7 M/M-A Garrett Arnold Scott Arnold 232 191 162 585 136 210 186 532 1117 116 1233
110 119 1 M/M-A Joshua Grube Eric Cummings 156 194 164 514 171 201 183 555 1069 162 1231
111 76 4 M/M-A William Harville Kevin Rygg 245 182 177 604 214 188 197 599 1203 24 1227
112 299 6 M/M-A Cody Smart Todd Femdrel 159 95 109 363 191 259 208 658 1021 205 1226
113 117 1 M/M-A Gavin Connell Jayu Kulkarni 172 188 172 532 226 214 222 662 1194 27 1221
114 17 2 M/M-A Theodore Trudell Charles A Trudell 171 182 169 522 157 180 216 553 1075 145 1220
115 82 2 M/M-A Collin Edwards Dimitri Queior 191 222 158 571 221 204 201 626 1197 18 1215
116 241 4 M/M-A Ryan McIntyre II Kris O'Donaghy II 170 178 233 581 213 237 183 633 1214 0 1214
T117 258 4 M/M-A Jonathan Kramer Timothy Willard 209 144 229 582 188 193 213 594 1176 37 1213
T117 20 7 M/M-A Grady Pirano Martin Piraino 113 135 141 389 216 210 191 617 1006 207 1213
119 11 6 M/M-A Matthew Wells, Jr Matt Wells 176 151 164 491 175 182 169 526 1017 194 1211
T120 211 2 M/M-A Peyton Nelson Shawn Goodier 192 185 151 528 210 216 190 616 1144 59 1203
T120 110 4 M/M-A Benjamin Prior Reginald Prior 180 193 188 561 169 165 198 532 1093 110 1203



T122 81 5 M/M-A Zachary Kassel Martin Piraino 192 167 139 498 200 223 268 691 1189 13 1202
T122 26 5 M/M-A Alex Mowers Perry (PJ) Jackson 128 171 196 495 237 172 228 637 1132 70 1202
124 131 2 M/M-A Ben Smeaton Devon Squier 181 233 151 565 193 149 229 571 1136 62 1198
125 229 2 M/M-A Austin Arzaga Ronald Lewis 163 209 166 538 218 228 167 613 1151 43 1194
126 77 1 M/M-A Zachary Kassel John Messina III 194 279 159 632 161 171 203 535 1167 24 1191
127 199 1 M/M-A Avery Briggs Jason Briggs 181 169 170 520 227 180 170 577 1097 83 1180
128 173 4 M/M-A Adam Wakelee Lucas Teeples 233 224 155 612 151 207 176 534 1146 29 1175
129 178 3 M/M-A Adam Wakelee James Masclee 216 221 189 626 208 178 162 548 1174 0 1174
130 242 4 M/M-A Jeremy Shafer Chris Claus 203 199 206 608 180 164 174 518 1126 43 1169
131 80 4 M/M-A Zachary Kassel Dan Moreth 164 203 192 559 215 162 224 601 1160 0 1160
132 69 7 M/M-A Steven Smith John Sponable 214 158 125 497 234 219 183 636 1133 16 1149
133 61 4 M/M-A Thomas Harvey Michael Petrie 174 192 129 495 194 181 182 557 1052 83 1135
134 30 3 M/M-A Kyle Lake Bill Truman 213 201 159 573 147 163 187 497 1070 62 1132
135 195 1 M/M-A Brrendan Swett Jason Swett 138 188 203 529 128 173 110 411 940 189 1129
136 224 4 M/M-A Kris O'Donaghy III Kris Galway 114 127 155 396 176 192 197 565 961 167 1128
137 147 3 M/M-A Logan Silbert Steve Tisman 213 202 144 559 173 190 188 551 1110 16 1126
138 297 5 M/M-A Jared Greenberg Mark Marano 147 171 183 501 158 180 156 494 995 121 1116
139 27 4 M/M-A Alex Mowers Jack Vault 133 174 160 467 190 160 224 574 1041 51 1092
140 286 4 M/M-A Aiden Torres Nathan Johnson 159 146 158 463 165 220 212 597 1060 0 1060
141 61 3 M/M-A Thomas Harvey Mike Petrie 174 192 129 495 194 181 182 557 1052 0 1052
142 291 4 M/M-A Aaron Mantello Daniel Goldsim 174 144 118 436 169 211 167 547 983 0 983

141

1 34 1 M/M-B Jordan Esterman Daniel Esterman 257 148 235 640 164 139 170 473 1113 415 1528 $375
2 75 4 M/M-B Chris Harville Stephen Harville 108 145 150 403 221 255 278 754 1157 345 1502 $325
3 175 2 M/M-B Logan Huff Alexander Huff 211 189 133 533 209 202 260 671 1204 267 1471 Scratch Award
4 255 6 M/M-B Bobby O'Brien John O'Brien 181 131 201 513 168 232 175 575 1088 372 1460 $275
5 150 3 M/M-B Ronald Durand 3 Ronald Durand Jr 113 95 129 337 254 239 214 707 1044 407 1451 $225  
6 258 5 M/M-B Blake Bequette Ryan Bequette 108 121 134 363 192 237 232 661 1024 413 1437
7 169 3 M/M-B Gavin Slocum Matthew Slocum 190 181 180 551 177 202 243 622 1173 253 1426
8 164 1 M/M-B Matthew Alvarado Ken Haslip 122 166 116 404 194 268 236 698 1102 315 1417
9 267 4 M/M-B Logan Huff Alexander Huff 181 136 189 506 171 216 248 635 1141 267 1408
10 254 4 M/M-B Matthew Mihalko Ed Milhalko 167 156 174 497 170 213 195 578 1075 330 1405
11 88 4 M/M-B Matthew LaPiana Chad LaPiana 133 86 135 354 220 220 237 677 1031 359 1390
12 160 2 M/M-B Eric McCord Kevin McCord Sr 136 157 147 440 139 187 184 510 950 432 1382
13 174 1 M/M-B Logan Huff Alexander Huff 124 162 211 497 219 225 166 610 1107 267 1374
14 113 5 M/M-B Logan Huff Alexander Huff 148 148 139 435 225 239 206 670 1105 267 1372
15 90 6 M/M-B Jackson Bennett Joel Stevens 136 149 127 412 273 192 157 622 1034 337 1371
16 256 6 M/M-B Edmund Tso Ken Tso 174 136 154 464 140 135 150 425 889 472 1361
17 210 1 M/M-B Enzo Cassanelli Mark Morano 115 138 117 370 215 203 166 584 954 402 1356
18 207 1 M/M-B Nikolas Markic Djona Markic 146 191 161 498 164 207 163 534 1032 310 1342
19 125 1 M/M-B James Grapensteter Tim Morley 115 86 74 275 205 196 170 571 846 491 1337
T20 303 6 M/M-B Colin Fetzner Jeff Fetzner 124 98 134 356 214 225 238 677 1033 291 1324
T20 310 7 M/M-B Emilio Demano Joseph Demano 143 213 112 468 194 236 178 608 1076 248 1324
22 66 1 M/M-B Spencer Wing Quinlan Wing 92 157 75 324 135 182 151 468 792 523 1315

Junior Male Adult Male Class B Handicap

Total Entries



23 84 4 M/M-B Brayden Johnson Bryan Johnson 64 59 48 171 195 200 170 565 736 577 1313
24 146 4 M/M-B James Grapensteter James McGrath 71 77 79 227 170 158 167 495 722 577 1299
25 73 3 M/M-B Chris Harville Kevin Rygg 133 120 120 373 226 191 248 665 1038 253 1291
26 250 3 M/M-B David VanWagenen Tim VanWagenen 54 80 110 244 194 203 258 655 899 375 1274
27 301 6 M/M-B Kinser Goodfellow Nick Goodfellow 97 95 65 257 212 196 232 640 897 369 1266
28 56 3 M/M-B Dominic Dwello Paul Schrader 85 96 108 289 169 160 127 456 745 515 1260
29 85 6 M/M-B Brayden Johnson Mike Johnson 66 57 49 172 160 156 246 562 734 515 1249
30 1 3 M/M-B Steven C Crotwell Arthur D Ptak 94 130 77 301 153 194 237 584 885 361 1246
31 306 6 M/M-B Kyo Yu Squall Yu 157 125 149 431 144 130 112 386 817 415 1232
32 304 6 M/M-B Logan Huff Alexander Huff 184 124 167 475 188 172 117 477 952 267 1219
33 179 1 M/M-B Kris O'Donaghy III John Rougeau 156 125 163 444 133 189 203 525 969 245 1214
34 183 1 M/M-B Wyatt Gavan Sean Gavan 34 44 28 106 181 187 233 601 707 504 1211
35 205 1 M/M-B Raiden Yu Squall Yu 152 150 143 445 116 136 120 372 817 383 1200
36 312 7 M/M-B Tanner Goodfellow Kris Goodfellow 93 78 115 286 224 166 179 569 855 318 1173
37 305 7 M/M-B Logan Huff Alexander Huff 130 103 101 334 201 150 175 526 860 267 1127

37Total Entries



Place Entry # Squad Div Youth Adult Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Youth Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Adult Scratch Scholarship

1 43 6 F/F Eliana Occhino Jenn Close 289 195 209 693 238 224 258 720 1413 $375
2 200 1 F/F Tiffany Persutti Erin Gamache 179 160 191 530 182 279 201 662 1192
3 23 3 F/F Sadrianna Erb Deanna Rose 185 211 242 638 201 184 168 553 1191
4 83 7 F/F Cailyn Willard Hannah Brocklehurst 220 144 202 566 249 147 202 598 1164
5 283 4 F/F Lacie Lapointe Amy Dumas 132 174 213 519 217 192 233 642 1161
6 235 2 F/F Aurora Yantz Shanna Chapulsky 172 208 179 559 189 235 160 584 1143
7 57 6 F/F Alyssa Mattel Nancy Mattel 209 171 234 614 156 164 177 497 1111
8 22 2 F/F Sadrianna Erb Cindy Burnett 173 203 201 577 154 190 164 508 1085
9 4 1 F/F Trinity Field Liz Field 144 147 195 486 191 192 215 598 1084
T10 189 1 F/F Aurora Yantz Mandie Yantz 214 214 167 595 130 169 184 483 1078
T10 306 6 F/F Stephanie Volbrecht Ashley Hardy 127 142 120 389 247 225 217 689 1078
12 109 7 F/F Joyanna Krause Sarah Krager 166 146 154 466 192 199 205 596 1062
13 202 1 F/F Autumn Briggs Britney Persutti 146 124 193 463 182 197 201 580 1043
14 67 4 F/F Anella Tillman Nicole Wakelee 225 165 177 567 157 164 154 475 1042
15 99 3 F/F Isabella Gonzalez Ashley Hardy 130 113 137 380 217 174 269 660 1040
16 247 3 F/F Samantha Schmiderer Michelle Schmiderer 169 180 189 538 187 138 173 498 1036
17 220 2 F/F Tiffany Persutti Britney Persutti 169 199 188 556 170 163 143 476 1032
18 14 6 F/F Lily Robinson Lisa Robinson 134 193 152 479 163 201 179 543 1022
19 281 4 F/F Alana Turbeville Adrienne Tuberville 161 134 138 433 203 188 183 574 1007
20 139 3 F/F Erin McDonough Cindy Burnett 182 163 148 493 159 159 181 499 992
21 262 4 F/F Emily Karns Mandie Yantz 93 137 145 375 170 247 188 605 980
22 13 4 F/F Lily Robinson Stephanie Keller 163 138 155 456 169 177 174 520 976
23 32 3 F/F Nevaeh Pratt Meredith Pratt 160 193 160 513 141 142 145 428 941
24 253 4 F/F Lilli DeAngelis Michelle Schmiderer 110 115 188 413 179 158 171 508 921
25 127 1 F/F Ella Bailey Cindy Burnett 176 164 143 483 141 164 129 434 917
26 159 4 F/F Sky Corradino Kerrie Simmons 168 155 124 447 162 144 135 441 888
27 87 3 F/F Anna Kanakos Tanya Chrzan 134 150 157 441 130 119 158 407 848
28 294 7 F/F Kirsten Awarado Katie Brocato 103 115 101 319 153 145 151 449 768
29 138 3 F/F Cassidy Bellows Amie Bellows 91 83 99 273 173 181 136 490 763
30 194 1 F/F Leila Cadoso Joyce Eybers 105 86 93 284 157 124 119 400 684
31 152 7 F/F Zoey O'May Teresa O'May 138 95 109 342 103 106 113 322 664
32 273 4 F/F Ella Brocato Kaitlyn Brocato 58 83 97 238 113 112 135 360 598

32

1 44 3 F/M Eliana Occhino Mike Tryniski 202 248 229 679 232 226 247 705 1384 $375
2 33 1 F/M Harper Ferraro Damion Ferraro 196 236 212 644 255 243 234 732 1376 $325
T3 129 2 F/M Miley Bohrer Neal Argento 210 198 224 632 255 205 238 698 1330 $250
T3 287 4 F/M Cailyn Willard Darrell Brocato 231 183 207 621 226 228 255 709 1330 $250

Total Entries
Junior Female Adult Male Scratch

Junior Female Adult Female Scratch

New York State Adult Junior Championships 2025
Scratch Results



5 101 1 F/M Madison Rondeau Ryan McIntyre 175 265 244 684 200 172 248 620 1304
6 24 4 F/M Sadrianna Erb Norm Bialuski 228 201 172 601 211 211 277 699 1300
7 122 1 F/M Shannon McGrath Neal Argento 226 169 183 578 235 211 267 713 1291
8 143 4 F/M Tiffany McCarthy Devon Squier 211 179 203 593 257 211 224 692 1285
T9 126 1 F/M Miley Bohrer David Yantz 176 184 198 558 248 258 213 719 1277
T9 277 6 F/M Savannah Swiatacha Matt Swiatacha 210 205 190 605 247 191 234 672 1277
11 59 4 F/M Lydia Tutty James Hessenius 203 231 160 594 217 234 221 672 1266
12 100 4 F/M Madison Rondeau Jerry Carroll 259 247 190 696 190 190 187 567 1263
13 285 4 F/M Lorelai Leskoske John Kohonski 160 206 201 567 251 219 211 681 1248
T14 106 4 F/M Emma Felton Ryan McIntyre 235 181 172 588 223 234 191 648 1236
T14 105 1 F/M Emma Felton Tom Murphy 190 180 189 559 213 235 229 677 1236
16 42 4 F/M Eliana Occhino Derek Magna 213 166 239 618 197 199 200 596 1214
17 151 3 F/M Kylie Downing Nathan Johnson 194 190 235 619 215 189 181 585 1204
18 142 4 F/M Shannon McGrath Randy Squier 182 179 190 551 239 210 200 649 1200
19 227 2 F/M Cailyn Willard Timothy Willard 205 190 178 573 202 213 211 626 1199
20 58 4 F/M Nora Rowe Mike Johnson 160 174 169 503 234 211 243 688 1191
21 128 2 F/M Shannon McGrath Jim McGrath 247 186 186 619 179 166 224 569 1188
22 188 1 F/M Elizabeth Hughes John Hughes 160 172 137 469 276 223 215 714 1183
23 60 3 F/M Teagan Tutty James Hessenius 212 185 126 523 214 208 231 653 1176
24 170 4 F/M Kaila Grace Nolasco RJ Nolasco 190 178 161 529 210 243 185 638 1167
25 261 4 F/M Aurora Yantz Raymond Hill 222 159 152 533 184 256 187 627 1160
26 302 6 F/M Taylor Morse Kurt Brockman 175 206 157 538 205 215 191 611 1149
27 136 3 F/M Shannon McGrath Devon Squier 166 179 144 489 193 207 259 659 1148
28 233 2 F/M Ashley Karns DaveYantz 128 158 169 455 248 205 236 689 1144
29 16 1 F/M Avery Trudell Charles A Trudell 180 191 171 542 184 211 202 597 1139
30 130 2 F/M Erin McDonough Randy Squier 207 192 170 569 197 205 163 565 1134
31 268 4 F/M Gianna Ferger Brian Ferger 156 147 150 453 243 210 226 679 1132
32 165 2 F/M Mary Ann Levine Ken Haslip 150 153 197 500 254 189 185 628 1128
33 21 1 F/M Sadrianna Erb Lucad Teeples 178 187 166 531 180 205 211 596 1127
34 259 4 F/M Merida Yantz Mark Karns 167 159 201 527 174 190 233 597 1124
35 218 3 F/M Samantha Murphy Tom Murphy 151 149 99 399 279 236 205 720 1119
36 289 3 F/M Sarah Zulich Michael Petrie 168 195 205 568 185 195 166 546 1114
37 68 3 F/M Anella Tillman Michael Johnson 157 180 189 526 194 196 197 587 1113
38 254 4 F/M Anisa Johnson Tim Von Wagenen 170 165 123 458 227 215 196 638 1096
39 123 1 F/M Merida Yantz Randy Squier 141 169 168 478 183 233 190 606 1084
40 89 4 F/M Gianna LaPiana David DiSalvo 154 156 142 452 191 223 209 623 1075
T41 260 6 F/M Paige Brooks Ryan Bequette 198 145 174 517 206 165 186 557 1074
T41 140 4 F/M Miley Bohrer Jim McGrath 200 181 183 564 170 180 160 510 1074
43 161 6 F/M Adelynne Licastri Michael Schardt 115 112 128 355 266 248 203 717 1072
44 135 3 F/M Miley Bohrer Randy Squier 194 152 169 515 181 182 190 553 1068
45 167 4 F/M Isabella Levine Ken Haslip 155 147 136 438 213 191 224 628 1066
46 49 4 F/M Teagan Tutty Charles Tutty 159 167 151 477 157 221 196 574 1051
T47 190 1 F/M Ashley Karns Mark Karns 145 151 146 442 187 213 202 602 1044
T47 52 6 F/M Alivia Kappen Tim Kappen 171 146 159 476 198 160 210 568 1044
49 264 4 F/M Kylie Downing Jason Krausnick 124 179 191 494 210 178 159 547 1041



50 53 3 F/M Aria O'Brien Matthew O'Brien 90 105 121 316 243 223 258 724 1040
51 162 3 F/M Amanda Leach Eric Leach 168 177 139 484 171 189 194 554 1038
T52 18 2 F/M Avery Trudell Charles G Trudell 173 152 181 506 206 137 185 528 1034
T52 50 3 F/M Lydia Tutty Charles Tutty 168 174 178 520 169 199 146 514 1034
54 166 3 F/M Kristen Alvardo Ken Haslip 99 97 126 322 226 224 235 685 1007
55 269 4 F/M Alexandria Wagner Dave Wagner 143 139 159 441 220 201 143 564 1005
56 163 4 F/M Amanda Leach Jeff Leach 150 132 156 438 173 182 209 564 1002
57 263 4 F/M Katey Karns Dave Yantz 102 86 88 276 279 191 246 716 992
58 252 3 F/M Chelsea Wood Jeffrey Wood 162 162 144 468 172 152 188 512 980
59 206 1 F/M Isabella Reynaga Samuel Reynaga 122 146 147 415 204 167 182 553 968
60 260 4 F/M Ashley Karns Mike Mitchell 183 202 127 512 126 151 173 450 962
61 64 4 F/M Alexis Lukaj Alex Lukaj 162 118 180 460 184 167 148 499 959
T62 144 4 F/M Addison Marchegiano Tim Morley 80 114 78 272 231 215 224 670 942
T62 249 3 F/M Madison VanWagenen Patrick VanWagenan 138 93 134 365 198 215 164 577 942
64 275 6 F/M Serenity Jones James MacMurray 116 148 128 392 190 188 168 546 938
65 219 6 F/M Sky Corradino Jose Rojas 150 126 173 449 169 159 155 483 932
66 155 2 F/M Sky Corradino Angelo Corradino 179 108 139 426 144 193 168 505 931
67 156 3 F/M Alexis Lukaj Keith Hudson 113 132 139 384 179 184 171 534 918
68 279 5 F/M Ella Brocato Darrell Brocato 87 112 75 274 223 195 203 621 895
69 168 6 F/M Zoey O'May Ken Haslip 106 88 116 310 183 234 159 576 886
70 251 4 F/M Avery Keller Pat Von Wagenen 76 87 115 278 201 181 198 580 858
71 277 4 F/M Avery Keller Pat Von Wagenen 87 115 82 284 181 171 198 550 834
72 307 7 F/M Stephanie Volbrecht Douglas Volbrecht 137 94 127 358 146 160 168 474 832
73 292 5 F/M Jenny Morano Thomas Morano 137 121 122 380 148 135 168 451 831
74 55 7 F/M Julia Parker Ronald Kratzer 121 96 88 305 164 167 183 514 819
75 121 1 F/M Addison Marchegiano Jim McGrath 79 82 93 254 179 202 181 562 816
76 248 3 F/M Paige VanWagenen Kyle Inge 79 99 103 281 153 146 214 513 794
77 226 2 F/M Katey Karns Mark Karns 78 60 96 234 198 151 206 555 789
78 203 1 F/M Jenny Morano Thomas Morano 113 130 135 378 124 126 156 406 784
79 201 1 F/M Mackenzie Aldrich Eric Aldrich 91 111 78 280 186 150 157 493 773
80 182 1 F/M Emma Garan Joseph DeSantis III 89 82 59 230 154 234 149 537 767

80

1 45 1 M/F Gerald Urbaez Rosaly Urbaez 266 226 228 720 235 193 214 642 1362 $375
2 118 6 M/F Gavin Connell Emily Kulkarni 258 224 201 683 231 218 215 664 1347
3 39 2 M/F Gavin Skinner Ashley Skinner 194 275 210 679 215 198 182 595 1274
4 275 4 M/F Ben Aughtry Danielle Dolegala 185 211 166 562 175 268 248 691 1253
5 97 2 M/F Nicholas Hudson Ashley Hardy 176 170 140 486 257 248 202 707 1193
6 281 4 M/F CJ Qumburji Dakota Evans 184 197 180 561 215 169 233 617 1178
7 236 2 M/F Lorenzo Sukhram Donna Mussig 178 184 181 543 269 181 177 627 1170
8 29 4 M/F Tommy Rawa Deanna Rose 220 225 203 648 183 197 138 518 1166
9 65 1 M/F Braylon Lyke Sandra Lyke 149 221 233 603 174 214 156 544 1147
10 232 2 M/F Aiden Torres Michelle Schmiderer 191 164 212 567 181 165 224 570 1137
11 234 2 M/F Tristan Sukhran Cindy Custadio 171 171 179 521 207 192 195 594 1115

Junior Male Adult Female Scratch

Total Entries



12 145 4 M/F Anthony Marchegiano Cindy Burnett 226 211 203 640 137 166 168 471 1111
13 186 1 M/F Ben Smeaton Nicole Wakelee 194 135 226 555 181 168 180 529 1084
14 48 2 M/F Jacob Pena Rosaly Urbaez 170 164 167 501 194 194 176 564 1065
15 274 4 M/F Jermaine Moss Sierra Radford 246 175 177 598 180 140 137 457 1055
16 228 2 M/F Brayden Masclee Darlene Masclee 223 208 228 659 110 133 149 392 1051
17 176 4 M/F Brayden Masclee Darleen Masclee 202 256 222 680 103 97 159 359 1039
18 157 3 M/F Jared Greenberg Kerrie Simmons 173 203 167 543 177 145 147 469 1012
19 243 4 M/F Jeremiah Edo April Clapp 175 179 165 519 172 136 172 480 999
20 54 1 M/F Nathan Armstrong Patricia Miller 181 201 139 521 150 133 160 443 964
21 107 2 M/F Noah Miller Dakota Evans 147 92 157 396 161 190 207 558 954
22 208 1 M/F Isaiah Peterson Dawn Markic 125 184 167 476 127 129 186 442 918
23 198 1 M/F Jackson Briggs Dawn Briggs 131 116 125 372 143 193 170 506 878
24 96 3 M/F Nicholas Hudson Ginnie Hudson 158 153 125 436 152 115 149 416 852
25 278 6 M/F Jack Moyer Toby Cross 192 137 161 490 116 105 136 357 847
26 257 6 M / F Nicholas O'Brien Jeannie O'Brien 165 137 157 459 80 88 116 284 743
27 259 6 M/F Blake Bequette Karen Bequette 139 125 153 417 121 86 73 280 697
28 196 1 M/F Lucas Swett Jessica Swett 132 126 144 402 62 91 81 234 636
29 62 3 M/F Griffin Evans Susan Evans 76 86 85 247 100 106 111 317 564

29

1 204 1 M/M-A Myken Hatherhill Darrel Vanhoose 279 257 180 716 289 225 257 771 1487 $375
2 191 1 M/M-A Ryan McIntyre II John Kohanski Jr 227 235 235 697 268 299 213 780 1477 $325
3 104 2 M/M-A Ryan McIntyre II Ryan McIntyre 231 224 256 711 267 223 269 759 1470 $275
4 311 7 M/M-A Alexander Greaves Darius Fuller 284 240 204 728 279 226 185 690 1418 $225
5 37 3 M/M-A Zenon Gasiorowski Mike Gasiorowski 247 201 221 669 245 225 278 748 1417 Handicap Award
6 47 2 M/M-A Gerald Urbaez Gerardo M. Urbaez Jr. 229 182 254 665 257 279 214 750 1415 $175
7 271 4 M/M-A Raymond Cyr John Scholefield 235 174 221 630 269 258 254 781 1411
8 185 1 M/M-A Jeremiah Edo David Redman Sr 247 247 227 721 226 267 195 688 1409
9 187 1 M/M-A Raymond Cyr Dave Jecko 236 213 237 686 279 227 214 720 1406
10 309 7 M/M-A Christopher Rinaldi Amefika Greares 228 215 248 691 235 264 215 714 1405
T11 290 4 M/M-A Angelo Galofaro Jason Walker 225 215 200 640 279 243 229 751 1391
T11 71 1 M/M-A Michael Rennells Howard Ayres 278 212 187 677 249 227 238 714 1391
13 70 6 M/M-A Dawson Robinson John Sponable 267 223 235 725 192 234 234 660 1385
14 149 2 M/M-A Jake Herb Chris Lamb 243 248 230 721 193 208 254 655 1376
T15 74 3 M/M-A William Harville Stephen Harville 224 187 220 631 263 269 197 729 1360
T15 197 1 M/M-A Julian Gamache Nelson Chase 209 254 186 649 217 259 235 711 1360
T17 10 4 M/M-A Nikolas Brown Steven Brown 195 279 235 709 224 209 214 647 1356
T17 256 4 M/M-A Scott Riley Ryan Lippke 213 236 196 645 259 243 209 711 1356
19 111 2 M/M-A Michael Rennells Devon Gunderson 236 187 216 639 267 215 227 709 1348
20 134 3 M/M-A Brayden Masclee Neal Argento 238 224 212 674 181 247 238 666 1340
T21 141 4 M/M-A Ben Smeaton Neal Argento 212 203 213 628 279 197 231 707 1335
T21 112 7 M/M-A Sean McNally Tom McNally 223 268 195 686 267 200 182 649 1335
T23 46 1 M/M-A Jacob Pena Gerardo M. Urbaez Jr. 219 143 192 554 285 257 237 779 1333
T23 40 3 M/M-A Gavin Skinner Todd Fenchal 239 181 210 630 223 221 259 703 1333

Junior Male Adult Male Class A Scratch

Total Entries



25 35 1 M/M-A Jacob LaFlesh Scott McLaughlin 215 225 245 685 210 178 257 645 1330
26 158 4 M/M-A Aiden Vimos Jonathan Limekiller 212 163 205 580 235 247 249 731 1311
27 217 2 M/M-A Landon Ayres Howard Ayres 183 264 195 642 244 243 180 667 1309
28 38 1 M/M-A Gavin Skinner Steve Skinner 222 248 207 677 240 205 180 625 1302
29 78 2 M/M-A Zachary Kassel Mike Rask 226 222 181 629 225 204 236 665 1294
30 172 1 M/M-A Adam Wakelee Chris Lamb 219 213 208 640 181 224 246 651 1291
31 98 3 M/M-A Garrett Arnold Stephen Bussell 245 258 193 696 173 189 227 589 1285
32 108 3 M/M-A Justin Zimmerman James Zimmerman 261 156 190 607 244 232 201 677 1284
T33 92 4 M/M-A Matthew Neus Jason Neus 222 238 224 684 177 180 242 599 1283
T33 79 3 M/M-A Zachary Kassel Mike Locke 256 198 216 670 234 191 188 613 1283
T35 253 5 M/M-A Andrew Mihalko Ed Milhalko 192 195 169 556 289 226 208 723 1279
T6 177 1 M/M-A Brayden Masclee James Masclee 200 244 259 703 200 193 183 576 1279
37 240 2 M/M-A Ayzek Dumas Nick Dumas 207 215 227 649 207 245 175 627 1276
38 148 1 M/M-A Jake Herb Mark Bolton 233 236 201 670 205 167 222 594 1264
39 114 3 M/M-A Landon Butenko Kevin Ferguson 217 269 180 666 172 217 208 597 1263
40 214 3 M/M-A Peyton Nelson Aiden Kosinski 204 183 241 628 216 194 216 626 1254
41 94 4 M/M-A Dominic LaPiana III Jamie Masclee 168 238 215 621 174 255 203 632 1253
42 25 3 M/M-A Alex Mowers Steve Skinner 199 245 148 592 225 193 242 660 1252
43 8 3 M/M-A Mark Hawk John French 215 204 204 623 216 204 206 626 1249
44 132 2 M/M-A Anthony Marchegiano Tim Morley 257 224 218 699 175 181 193 549 1248
45 282 4 M/M-A Lenny Marrero Arthur O'Conner 183 223 210 616 188 230 213 631 1247
T46 31 3 M/M-A Tristan Pratt Ron Gunn 184 220 182 586 221 218 219 658 1244
T46 51 3 M/M-A Brayden Askew John Askew 230 132 168 530 227 256 231 714 1244
48 171 2 M/M-A Adam Wakelee Mark Bolton 204 171 266 641 213 177 211 601 1242
49 120 1 M/M-A Zachary Cummings Matt Baumgartner 150 150 183 483 221 248 289 758 1241
50 212 3 M/M-A Bentley Goodier Shawn Goodier 191 227 209 627 204 213 195 612 1239
51 300 6 M/M-A Brayden Armison Matthew Armison 203 161 156 520 244 246 223 713 1233
52 257 4 M/M-A Wesley Lell John Lell 225 237 168 630 140 237 224 601 1231
T53 221 2 M/M-A CJ Qumburji David Redman Sr 216 203 191 610 235 206 179 620 1230
T53 284 4 M/M-A Aydan Dumas Nick Dumas 201 198 209 608 257 180 185 622 1230
T55 265 4 M/M-A Declan Krieger John Dolan II 179 203 190 572 195 225 237 657 1229
T55 93 4 M/M-A Daniel Neus Thomas Walls 225 227 193 645 173 216 195 584 1229
57 95 4 M/M-A Nicholas Hudson Stephen Russell 172 214 164 550 234 191 244 669 1219
58 313 7 M/M-A Landon Goodfellow Shaun Goodfellow 152 132 210 494 252 248 223 723 1217
59 308 7 M/M-A Nikolas Brown Steve Brown 199 205 174 578 192 240 206 638 1216
60 241 4 M/M-A Ryan McIntyre II Kris O'Donaghy II 170 178 233 581 213 237 183 633 1214
61 215 2 M/M-A Bentley Goodier Kenneth Watson II 200 178 234 612 233 193 175 601 1213
62 36 1 M/M-A Alex M. Bigelow Bill Bigelow 206 184 217 607 220 160 223 603 1210
63 41 4 M/M-A Gavin Skinner Dave Disque 173 170 158 501 236 252 220 708 1209
64 288 4 M/M-A Alex Locke Ryan Buffum 229 214 192 635 171 214 188 573 1208
T65 293 5 M/M-A Terry Miller Jr Terry Miller Jr 190 237 202 629 172 225 177 574 1203
T65 76 4 M/M-A William Harville Kevin Rygg 245 182 177 604 214 188 197 599 1203
67 231 2 M/M-A Troy Enriquiz Marlon Enriquiz 201 175 163 539 225 215 222 662 1201
68 7 3 M/M-A Hudson Hawk Richard Hawk Jr 167 183 176 526 232 237 204 673 1199
69 82 2 M/M-A Collin Edwards Dimitri Queior 191 222 158 571 221 204 201 626 1197



70 280 4 M/M-A Johathan Tuberville John Tuberville 162 194 154 510 228 223 235 686 1196
71 117 1 M/M-A Gavin Connell Jayu Kulkarni 172 188 172 532 226 214 222 662 1194
72 5 1 M/M-A Nicholas Powers Stephen Powers 185 184 256 625 199 186 183 568 1193
T73 181 1 M/M-A Peyton Nelson Kenneth Watson II 189 204 237 630 166 232 161 559 1189
T73 213 2 M/M-A Owen Watson Aiden Kosinski 199 177 209 585 195 193 216 604 1189
T73 81 5 M/M-A Zachary Kassel Martin Piraino 192 167 139 498 200 223 268 691 1189
76 2 6 M/M-A Joseph M Lachowicz Joseph P. Lachowicz 204 166 256 626 160 221 180 561 1187
77 291 5 M/M-A Landon Wilcox Matt Jones 213 190 227 630 148 213 194 555 1185
T78 222 2 M/M-A Jeremiah Edo Jose Rojas 209 190 225 624 139 193 224 556 1180
T78 124 1 M/M-A Anthony Marchegiano Devon Squier 208 160 161 529 224 190 237 651 1180
80 258 4 M/M-A Jonathan Kramer Timothy Willard 209 144 229 582 188 193 213 594 1176
T81 266 4 M/M-A Mason Apgar John Apgar 222 178 224 624 174 205 171 550 1174
T81 178 3 M/M-A Adam Wakelee James Masclee 216 221 189 626 208 178 162 548 1174
T83 28 1 M/M-A Alex Mowers Logan Hoyt 197 198 144 539 221 179 234 634 1173
T83 72 3 M/M-A Michael Rennells Eric Gunderson 195 176 214 585 165 219 204 588 1173
85 180 1 M/M-A Owen Watson Shawn Goodier 187 187 163 537 200 248 187 635 1172
86 296 6 M/M-A Kris O'Donaghy III Kris O'Donaghy II 193 187 136 516 255 208 191 654 1170
87 77 1 M/M-A Zachary Kassel John Messina III 194 279 159 632 161 171 203 535 1167
88 19 6 M/M-A Rory Piraino Martin Piraino 107 128 191 426 237 256 247 740 1166
89 91 4 M/M-A Trea Nickerson Joel Stevens 188 171 251 610 170 179 205 554 1164
90 80 4 M/M-A Zachary Kassel John Turbville 164 203 192 559 215 162 224 601 1160
91 154 2 M/M-A Lenny A. Marrero Lenny Marrero 188 232 190 610 169 188 190 547 1157
T92 270 4 M/M-A Josiah Hewlett David Redmans Sr 187 188 221 596 160 185 213 558 1154
T92 185 1 M/M-A Bentley Goodier Aiden Kosinski 205 195 226 626 169 177 182 528 1154
94 229 2 M/M-A Austin Arzaga Ronald Lewis 163 209 166 538 218 228 167 613 1151
95 307 7 M/M-A Malcom Jackon Justin Jackson 214 217 203 634 189 144 181 514 1148
96 173 4 M/M-A Adam Wakelee Lucas Teeples 233 224 155 612 151 207 176 534 1146
97 211 2 M/M-A Peyton Nelson Shawn Goodier 192 185 151 528 210 216 190 616 1144
98 237 2 M/M-A Alberto Mussit Timothy Mussit 196 198 164 558 163 195 222 580 1138
99 137 3 M/M-A Ben Smeaton Tim Morley 194 210 142 546 185 213 193 591 1137
T100 86 3 M/M-A Brent Bates Edward Brockhuizen III 224 143 165 532 203 221 180 604 1136
T100 131 2 M/M-A Ben Smeaton Devon Squier 181 233 151 565 193 149 229 571 1136
T102 298 5 M/M-A Dedan Krieser Lucas Teeples 147 224 170 541 202 216 174 592 1133
T102 69 7 M/M-A Steven Smith John Sponable 214 158 125 497 234 219 183 636 1133
T104 226 2 M/M-A Jared Greenberg Samuel Reynaga 193 150 238 581 187 199 165 551 1132
T104 26 5 M/M-A Alex Mowers Perry (PJ) Jackson 128 171 196 495 237 172 228 637 1132
106 103 3 M/M-A Nathan Felton Jeffrey Leach 209 171 189 569 183 186 190 559 1128
T107 272 4 M/M-A Austin Arzaga Jose Rojas 204 186 192 582 168 205 171 544 1126
T107 242 4 M/M-A Jeremy Shafer Chris Claus 203 199 206 608 180 164 174 518 1126
109 153 1 M/M-A Lenny A. Marrero Anfil Polanco 168 153 182 503 193 192 235 620 1123
110 314 7 M/M-A Garrett Arnold Scott Arnold 232 191 162 585 136 210 186 532 1117
111 115 5 M/M-A Maison Apgar John Apgar 200 167 182 549 232 167 164 563 1112
112 147 3 M/M-A Logan Silbert Steve Tisman 213 202 144 559 173 190 188 551 1110
113 192 1 M/M-A CJ Qumburji Jose Rojas 147 192 250 589 158 187 168 513 1102
114 9 3 M/M-A Peter DiRubbo Rick DiRubbo 143 144 167 454 227 184 236 647 1101



T115 223 2 M/M-A Josiah Hewlett Anfil Polanco 198 190 174 562 199 186 151 536 1098
T115 216 3 M/M-A Owen Watson Kenneth Watson II 165 196 177 538 150 237 173 560 1098
117 199 1 M/M-A Avery Briggs Jason Briggs 181 169 170 520 227 180 170 577 1097
118 102 4 M/M-A Nathan Felton Eric Leach 203 191 156 550 198 177 170 545 1095
T119 3 6 M/M-A Nick Powers Stephen Powers 203 174 244 621 132 203 137 472 1093
T119 110 4 M/M-A Benjamin Prior Reginald Prior 180 193 188 561 169 165 198 532 1093
T121 12 7 M/M-B Mosezelle (MJ) Lee Bihler Douglas Hennessy 189 144 187 520 183 212 160 555 1075
T121 17 2 M/M-A Theodore Trudell Charles A Trudell 171 182 169 522 157 180 216 553 1075
123 30 3 M/M-A Kyle Lake Bill Truman 213 201 159 573 147 163 187 497 1070
124 119 1 M/M-A Joshua Grube Eric Cummings 156 194 164 514 171 201 183 555 1069
125 225 2 M/M-A Brandon Aldrich Eric Aldrich 210 170 120 500 179 196 186 561 1061
126 286 4 M/M-A Aiden Torres Nathan Johnson 159 146 158 463 165 220 212 597 1060
127 63 4 M/M-A Jeffrey Wilson II Jeffrey Wilson 158 191 175 524 183 169 179 531 1055
T128 61 4 M/M-A Thomas Harvey Michael Petrie 174 192 129 495 194 181 182 557 1052
T128 61 3 M/M-A Thomas Harvey Mike Petrie 174 192 129 495 194 181 182 557 1052
130 27 4 M/M-A Alex Mowers Jack Vault 133 174 160 467 190 160 224 574 1041
131 133 3 M/M-A Anthony Marchegiano Jim McGrath 159 164 145 468 146 180 244 570 1038
132 295 7 M/M-A Matthew Alvarado Darrell Brocato 128 109 139 376 216 259 175 650 1026
133 299 6 M/M-A Cody Smart Todd Femdrel 159 95 109 363 191 259 208 658 1021
134 11 6 M/M-A Matthew Wells, Jr Matt Wells 176 151 164 491 175 182 169 526 1017
135 15 1 M/M-A Theodore Trudell Charles G Trudell 164 223 153 540 136 177 157 470 1010
136 20 7 M/M-A Grady Pirano Martin Piraino 113 135 141 389 216 210 191 617 1006
137 297 5 M/M-A Jared Greenberg Mark Marano 147 171 183 501 158 180 156 494 995
138 291 4 M/M-A Aaron Mantello Daniel Goldsim 174 144 118 436 169 211 167 547 983
139 193 1 M/M-A Austin Arzaga Lenny Marrario 192 24 217 433 170 170 191 531 964
T140 209 1 M/M-A Dominick Cassanelli Dominick Cassenelli Jr 161 110 141 412 154 170 225 549 961
T140 224 4 M/M-A Kris O'Donaghy III Kris Galway 114 127 155 396 176 192 197 565 961
142 195 1 M/M-A Brrendan Swett Jason Swett 138 188 203 529 128 173 110 411 940

142

1 175 2 M/M-B Logan Huff Alexander Huff 211 189 133 533 209 202 260 671 1204 $375
2 169 3 M/M-B Gavin Slocum Matthew Slocum 190 181 180 551 177 202 243 622 1173  
3 75 4 M/M-B Chris Harville Stephen Harville 108 145 150 403 221 255 278 754 1157
4 267 4 M/M-B Logan Huff Alexander Huff 181 136 189 506 171 216 248 635 1141
5 34 1 M/M-B Jordan Esterman Daniel Esterman 257 148 235 640 164 139 170 473 1113
6 174 1 M/M-B Logan Huff Alexander Huff 124 162 211 497 219 225 166 610 1107
7 113 5 M/M-B Logan Huff Alexander Huff 148 148 139 435 225 239 206 670 1105
8 164 1 M/M-B Matthew Alvarado Ken Haslip 122 166 116 404 194 268 236 698 1102
9 255 6 M/M-B Bobby O'Brien John O'Brien 181 131 201 513 168 232 175 575 1088
10 310 7 M/M-B Emilio Demano Joseph Demano 143 213 112 468 194 236 178 608 1076
11 254 4 M/M-B Matthew Mihalko Ed Milhalko 167 156 174 497 170 213 195 578 1075
12 150 3 M/M-B Ronald Durand 3 Ronald Durand Jr 113 95 129 337 254 239 214 707 1044
13 73 3 M/M-B Chris Harville Kevin Rygg 133 120 120 373 226 191 248 665 1038
14 90 6 M/M-B Jackson Bennett Joel Stevens 136 149 127 412 273 192 157 622 1034
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15 303 6 M/M-B Colin Fetzner Jeff Fetzner 124 98 134 356 214 225 238 677 1033
16 207 1 M/M-B Nikolas Markic Pjona Markic 146 191 161 498 164 207 163 534 1032
17 88 4 M/M-B Matthew LaPiana Chad LaPiana 133 86 135 354 220 220 237 677 1031
18 258 5 M/M-B Blake Bequette Ryan Bequette 108 121 134 363 192 237 232 661 1024
19 179 1 M/M-B Kris O'Donaghy III John Rougeau 156 125 163 444 133 189 203 525 969
20 210 1 M/M-B Enzo Cassanelli Mark Morano 115 138 117 370 215 203 166 584 954
21 304 6 M/M-B Logan Huff Alexander Huff 184 124 167 475 188 172 117 477 952
22 160 2 M/M-B Eric McCord Kevin McCord Sr 136 157 147 440 139 187 184 510 950
23 250 3 M/M-B David VanWagenen Tim VanWagenen 54 80 110 244 194 203 258 655 899
24 301 6 M/M-B Kinser Goodfellow Nick Goodfellow 97 95 65 257 212 196 232 640 897
25 256 6 M/M-B Edmund Tso Ken Tso 174 136 154 464 140 135 150 425 889
26 1 3 M/M-B Steven C Crotwell Arthur D Ptak 94 130 77 301 153 194 237 584 885
27 312 7 M/M-B Tanner Goodfellow Kris Goodfellow 99 78 115 292 224 166 179 569 861
28 305 7 M/M-B Logan Huff Alexander Huff 130 103 101 334 201 150 175 526 860
29 125 1 M/M-B James Grapensteter Tim Morley 115 86 74 275 205 196 170 571 846
T30 306 6 M/M-B Kyo Yu Squall Yu 157 125 149 431 144 130 112 386 817
T30 205 1 M/M-B Raiden Yu Squall Yu 152 150 143 445 116 136 120 372 817
32 66 1 M/M-B Spencer Wing Quinlan Wing 92 157 75 324 135 182 151 468 792
33 56 3 M/M-B Dominic Dwello Paul Schrader 85 96 108 289 169 160 127 456 745
34 84 4 M/M-B Brayden Johnson Bryan Johnson 64 59 48 171 195 200 170 565 736
35 85 6 M/M-B Brayden Johnson Mike Johnson 66 57 49 172 160 156 246 562 734
36 146 4 M/M-B James Grapensteter James McGrath 71 77 79 227 170 158 167 495 722
37 183 1 M/M-B Wyatt Gavan Sean Gavan 34 44 28 106 181 187 233 601 707
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